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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 2.00/55/13.00)
  1000.00 

2   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 0.50/55/13.00)

  1000.00 

3   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   977.27 
4   Carter Lucy *GBR   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   863.64 
5   Anderson Caitlin *GBR   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   875.00 
6   Hutchison Georgina *GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25   886.36 
7   Bates Sophie *GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   772.73 
7   Yorke-Davies Saba GBR   Ope F 4.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   784.09 
9   Jones Sophie *GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25   750.00 

10   Colverd Jodie *GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25   772.73 
11   Turp Matilda *GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00   613.64 
12   Scutt Emma GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00   590.91 
13   Fearn Georgia GBR   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   465.91 
14   Wooldridge Emma *GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/18.25   454.55 
15   Wooldridge Anny *GBR   Ope F 4.00/52   363.64 
16   Newsome Emily *GBR   Ope F 1.00/52   295.45 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Winter Frederick *GBR   Ope M 6.00/58/10.75 5.00/58/10.75   1200.00 
2   Poole Thomas *GBR   Ope M 0.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25   1028.57 
3   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25   1000.00 
4   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25   1000.00 
5   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 0.00/58/13.00   914.29 
6   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/18.25   1000.00 
7   Heath Calum *GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00   757.14 
8   Emmett Charlie *GBR   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00   671.43 
9   Foley-Brickley David *GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00   557.14 

10   Hunter Sam *GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/13.00   528.57 
11   Scutt Oli GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25   442.86 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 3680 4380   1000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 3200 4220   963.47 
3   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 3390 4170   952.05 
4   Roberts Lucy *GBR   Ope F 3290 3820   872.15 
5   Jones Sophie *GBR   Ope F 2680 2980   680.37 
6   Hutchison Georgina *GBR   Ope F 2270   518.26 
7   Scutt Emma GBR   Ope F 1550   353.88 
8   Whaling Amy *GBR   Ope F 1400   319.63 
9   Yorke-Davies Saba GBR   Ope F 1080   246.58 

10   Fearn Georgia GBR   Ope F 1050   239.73 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 7530 8480   1000.00 
2   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 4730 8140   959.91 
3   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 3690 6200   731.13 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
4   Scutt Oli GBR   Ope M 2610 2540   307.78 
5   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 3750 1960   442.22 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 37.1m 35.3m   1000.00 
2   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 34.8m 35.0m   930.23 
3   Fearn Georgia GBR   Ope F 26.5m 24.8m   647.84 
4   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 25.5m 24.4m   614.62 
5   Scutt Emma GBR   Ope F 24.9m   594.68 
6   Yorke-Davies Saba GBR   Ope F 17.5m   348.84 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 54.8m 57.4m   1000.00 
2   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 55.9m 57.3m   997.89 
3   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 53.7m 55.4m   957.81 
4   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 47.8m   797.47 
5   Scutt Oli GBR   Ope M 35.7m   542.19 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 977.27  963.47  1000.00  2940.74 
2   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 1000.00  952.05  930.23  2882.28 
3   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  614.62  2614.62 
4   Scutt Emma GBR   Ope F 590.91  353.88  594.68  1539.47 
5   Yorke-Davies Saba GBR   Ope F 784.09  246.58  348.84  1379.51 
6   Fearn Georgia GBR   Ope F 465.91  239.73  647.84  1353.48 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  997.89  2997.89 
2   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 1000.00  959.91  1000.00  2959.91 
3   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 914.29  731.13  957.81  2603.23 
4   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 1000.00  442.22  797.47  2239.69 
5   Scutt Oli GBR   Ope M 442.86  307.78  542.19  1292.83 
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